
 
 

 
 

Council of Governors Election Timetable 2014 
 
 

Notes Timetable 
Trust to supply copy and data material for nomination 
mailing (if applicable). 
 
 

Monday, 8 September 2014 

Returning Officer/Trust issue the Notice of Election.  
Nomination forms to be made available to Trust 
members. 
 
 

Friday, 26 September 2014 

Deadline for receipt of nominations. 
 
 
 

Tuesday, 14 October 2014 

Returning Officer and Trust to publish summary of 
nominated candidates. 
 
 

Wednesday, 15 October 2014 

Final date for candidate withdrawal. 
 
 
 

Friday, 17 October 2014 

Trust to make arrangements to provide electoral data to 
Returning Officer. 
 
 

Monday, 20 October 2014 

Returning Officer/Trust issue the Notice of Poll. 
 

Friday, 31 October 2014 

Voting packs despatched by Returning Officer to 
members. 
 
 

Monday, 3 November 2014 

Closing date for Election. 
 
 
 

Friday, 21 November 2014 

Returning Officer provide Election results/report, and the 
Trust write to successful/unsuccessful applicants. 
 
 

Monday, 24 November 2014 

 
 


